JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, ANANTAPUR
T ANANTAPUR - 515002 (A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

MBA IV Semester Regular / Supplementary Examinations - July 2013 Results
(For 2009, 2010 and 2011 admitted batches only)

| SUBJECT CODE |[SUBJECT NAME [ 1.m ][ e.m |[ToTAL] [ResuLT|[cREDITS|
11691E0001 SHAIK ALI AHAMMAD
9E00401  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 34 45 79 P 4
9E00402  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 36 47 83 P 4
9E00403B  SERVICES MARKETING 32 43 75 P 4
9E00404C  GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 37 35 72 P 4
9E00405  CASE STUDY-IV 48 - 48 P 2
9E00406  SEMINAR 49 - 49 P 2
9E05407  PROJECT WORK 78 118 196 P 10
11691E0002 JALLAPPAGARI ANANDABABU
9E00401  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 30 41 7 P 4
9E00402  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 31 43 74 P 4
9E00403A  FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 33 31 64 p 4
9E00404A  INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 32 34 66 P 4
9E00405  CASE STUDY-IV 41 - 41 P 2
9E00406  SEMINAR 40 - 40 P 2
9E05407  PROJECT WORK 68 108 176 P 10
11691E0003 K JAGADESWARA REDDY
9E00401  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 28 39 67 P 4
9E00402  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 27 39 66 P 4
9E00403A  FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 27 25 52 P 4
9E00404A  INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 24 34 58 P 4
9E00405  CASE STUDY-IV 40 - 40 P 2
9E00406  SEMINAR 39 - 39 P 2
9E05407  PROJECT WORK 70 108 178 P 10
11691E0004 EERANALA ANIL KUMAR
9E00401  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 28 35 63 P 4
9E00402  INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 26 36 62 P 4
9E00403A  FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 35 26 61 P 4
9E00404B  INTERNATIONAL MERKETING 32 30 62 P 4
9E00405  CASE STUDY-IV 44 . 44 P 2
9E00406  SEMINAR 43 - 43 P 2
9E05407  PROJECT WORK 72 114 186 P 10
11691E0005 CHAMANCHI ANJAPPA
9E00401  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 26 42 68 P 4
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9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0006 BALIREDDYGARI ANUSHA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0007 M R ARUNA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404A INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0009 S AZANANAHEED
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0010 BHANDARI BHAGYASREE
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0011 BHANU PRAKASH REDDY T
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

32 42 74 p 4
31 31 62 p 4
32 34 66 p 4
41 - 41 p 2
42 - 42 p 2
70 118 188 p 10
32 34 66 p 4
27 39 66 p 4
31 33 64 p 4
29 31 60 p 4
40 - 40 p 2
41 - 41 p 2
60 108 168 p 10
30 38 68 p 4
28 37 65 p 4
35 29 64 p 4
3 34 70 p 4
48 - 48 p 2
48 - 48 p 2
72 117 189 p 10
30 43 73 p 4
33 44 77 p 4
33 34 67 p 4
31 32 63 p 4
43 - 43 p 2
42 - 42 p 2
70 116 186 p 10
30 44 74 p 4
35 46 81 p 4
33 49 82 p 4
31 38 69 p 4
49 - 49 p 2
49 - 49 p 2
74 118 192 p 10
30 27 57 p

3 33 69 p
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9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0012
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0013
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0014
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0015
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0016
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A

SERVICES MARKETING
INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
NAGULARAPU BUJJIBABU

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
ESRATH PATTNULU

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
PEMMA GANESH KUMAR

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
GIRI BABU M

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
R GOWTHAMI

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
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|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0017
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0018
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0019
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0020
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0021
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV
SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
HEMALATHA YERRAKALVA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
GUMMINENI JASMIN

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
P JAYACHANDRA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
MORUMPALLI KALPANA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
SHAIK KHAJA WASIM

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
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SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 42 - 42 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 43 - 43 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 70 109 179 P 10
11691E0022 KESAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 30 38 68 P 4
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 31 41 72 P 4
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 38 35 73 P 4
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 31 26 57 P 4
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 45 - 45 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 44 - 44 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 70 111 181 P 10
11691E0024 BATTULA MAHESHKUMAR
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 26 AB 26 F 0
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 31 AB 31 F 0
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 27 AB 27 F 0
9E00404A INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 32 AB 32 F 0
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 40 - 40 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 39 - 39 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 45 AB 45 F 0
11691E0025 RANGU MAHESH
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 30 36 66 P 4
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 27 39 66 P 4
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 31 30 61 P 4
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 28 26 54 P 4
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 40 - 40 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 40 - 40 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 68 95 163 P 10
11691E0026 THOTLI MANOJ PRABHAKAR REDDY
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 26 35 61 P 4
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 28 33 61 P 4
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING 31 31 62 P 4
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 27 24 51 P 4
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 40 - 40 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 41 - 41 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 72 105 177 P 10
11691E0027 RAYI MASTHANREDDY
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 30 36 66 P 4
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 31 32 63 P 4
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING 32 33 65 P 4
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 29 25 54 P 4
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 43 - 43 P 2
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SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00406
9E05407
11691E0028
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0029
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0030
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0031
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0032
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
LABBAE MOHAMMED IRFAN ALI

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
SYED MOHAMMAD IRSHAD

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
V MOHAN KUMAR REDDY

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
A NAGARAJA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
M NARAYANA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

Wednesday, November 06, 2013

47
72

33
36
34
28
47
46
70

26
28
31
29
45
45
72

26
27
31
26
40
39
70

26
27
34
26
46
47
72

27
31
32
35
40
43

110

36
36
26
28

118

32
27
25
17

108

28
29
27
21

104

30
38
30
24

118

32
37
24
28

47
182

69
72
60
56
47
46
188

58
55
56
46
45
45
180

54
56
58
47
40
39
174

56
65
64
50
46
47
190

59
68
56
63
40
43

P

W W T TV TV TV T© W T©W UV M TV TV O W T©W UV M W TV T W T© W W VW T©W O

W T© W W W T©

N N D D DD

E oot boer’

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 6 of 12

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E05407
11691E0033
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0034
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0035
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0036
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0037
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407

PROJECT WORK
NAYEEM S

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
BUDDOLLA OBAIAH

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK

KUKKAPALLI PRAVEEN KUMAR

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
K PRAVEEN KUMAR

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
KADIRI RAGHUPATHI

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
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36
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40
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23
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26
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31
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65

26
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109

35
36
31
24

103

32
42
33
48

100

37
30
30
32

104

35
37
26
32

106

32
37
29
32

95

181

62
72
66
52
42
43
177

61
73
64
84
42
40
174

63
61
62
55
42
42
176

61
64
57
54
43
41
171

58
63
61
66
40
39
155
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SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

11691E0038
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0039
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0040
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0041
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0042
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0044

BANAWATH RAJENDRA NAIK

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
KALLE RAJESH

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
GAJJALA RAVI CHANDRA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK

REDDY SEKHAR DODDARAPU

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
L SABEENA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
KANNEMADUGU SANKARA
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SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404B
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0045
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0046
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0047
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403A
9E00404A
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0048
9E00401
9E00402
9E00403B
9E00404C
9E00405
9E00406
9E05407
11691E0049
9E00401

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL MERKETING

CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
KANDUKURI SOWMYA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
T M SRINIVASULU

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
BOGGU SUBRAMANYAM

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
JAKKALA SUBRAMANYAM

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES MARKETING

GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CASE STUDY-IV

SEMINAR

PROJECT WORK
SANNAREDDY SUJITHA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
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SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0050 PILLAKATHULA SUNEETHA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0051 B SURENDRA NAIK
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0052 B SURENDRA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0053 K THASLEEMA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK

11691E0054 THUPAKULA UMA SHANKAR
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

3 38 72 p 4
3 31 67 p 4
30 30 60 p 4
46 - 46 p 2
45 - 45 p 2
68 106 174 P 10
31 37 68 p 4
35 46 81 p 4
3 28 64 p 4
32 29 61 p 4
46 - 46 p 2
45 - 45 p 2
68 113 181 p 10
26 32 58 p 4
26 34 60 p 4
32 35 67 p 4
31 29 60 p 4
42 - a2 p 2
39 - 39 p 2
72 114 186 P 10
286 34 62 p 4
3 30 64 p 4
31 28 59 p 4
35 52 87 p 4
44 - 44 p 2
43 - 43 p 2
65 109 174 P 10
26 31 57 p 4
31 40 71 p 4
35 29 64 p 4
32 27 59 p 4
46 - 46 p 2
46 - 46 p 2
75 108 183 p 10
286 37 65 p

286 30 58 p

Wednesday, November 06, 2013
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weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE | |SUBJECT NAME

|| .M || E.M ||TOTAL||RESULT||CREDITS|

9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV

9E00406 SEMINAR

9E05407 PROJECT WORK
11691E0055 GUTTI VENKATARAYUDU
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK
11691E0056 CHAGALETI VENKATASIVA
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR
9E05407 PROJECT WORK
11691E0057 VENUGOPAL K
9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403B SERVICES MARKETING
9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV
9E00406 SEMINAR

9E05407 PROJECT WORK
11691E0058 INDLA VICTORIA RANI

9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

9E00404C GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV

9E00406 SEMINAR

9E05407 PROJECT WORK
11691E0059 VINOD KUMAR JONNAPPAGARI

9E00401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
9E00402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
9E00403A FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

Wednesday, November 06, 2013

29 30 59 p 4
28 46 74 p 4
45 - 45 p 2
46 - 46 p 2
70 113 183 p 10
27 44 71 p 4
32 48 80 p 4
29 33 62 p 4
32 51 83 p 4
45 - 45 p 2
47 - 47 p 2
72 107 179 p 10
31 40 71 p 4
33 42 75 p 4
33 27 60 p 4
32 52 84 p 4
45 - 45 p 2
44 - 44 p 2
67 116 183 p 10
27 40 67 p 4
31 34 65 p 4
29 35 64 p 4
32 51 83 p 4
40 - 40 p 2
39 - 39 p 2
60 102 162 p 10
26 47 73 p 4
31 50 81 p 4
3 36 70 p 4
31 38 69 p 4
46 - 46 p 2
43 - 43 p 2
65 112 177 p 10
26 34 60 p

27 24 51 p

26 24 50 p
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Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two

weeks from the above date



SUBJECT CODE |[SUBJECT NAME [| 1™ [[ Em ||TOTAL||RESULT“CREDITS|

9E00404B INTERNATIONAL MERKETING 29 42 71 P 4
9E00405 CASE STUDY-IV 40 - 40 P 2
9E00406 SEMINAR 40 - 40 P 2
9E05407 PROJECT WORK 68 101 169 P 10

]
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date
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